
Fecha Inicio Turno Guardia Letrado Tfno. Contacto

01/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ COLSA, MARIA ANGELES 942365042

01/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARRARTE TIJERO, JAVIER 942050588

02/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CAMPOLLO GOMEZ ENTERRIA, NICOLÁS 942312720

02/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANARES HERRERA, ANGEL 942363830

03/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RUBIN GOMEZ, JESÚS 942216903

03/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CONSUELO 942236179

04/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALDAY LOPEZ-ALONSO, REYES 942362678

04/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MAZORRA ROYANO, MIGUEL ANTONIO 942211876

05/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO RINCON, Mª BELÉN 942213481

05/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, TOMÁS ANTONIO 942374709

06/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ-GAY MANTECON, Mª BELÉN 942213264

06/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PARDO ALONSO, ANA 942363775

07/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA GANDARILLAS, PEDRO LUIS 942224166

07/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PIRIS DEL CAMPO, ALFREDO 942212606

08/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos IGLESIAS MARQUES, Mª PILAR 942363802

08/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAN EMETERIO SAN JOSE, Mª JOSÉ 942210138

09/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BAUTISTA GARATE, LUISA Mª 942310810

09/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CEDRUN MENDIONDO, YOLANDA 942360907

10/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIEL 942216200

10/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREDA TORCIDA, SERGIO JOSÉ 942221288

11/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ZUÑIGA PEREZ-LEMAUR, CARLOS SANTIAGO 942215385

11/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALDERON GARCIA, CARLOS 942217873

12/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ANDRES PELLON, NIEVES 942219294

12/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MONTEOLIVA ROBLES, FEDERICO MANUEL 942237274

13/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BOLADO GOMEZ, MANUEL JOSE 942363965

13/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUENO LOPEZ, CARMEN MARÍA 942232346

14/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA UGARTE, JOAQUÍN 942239609

14/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos JUAREZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA ROSA 942364123

15/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAENZ CAGIGAL, JOSÉ ELOY 942075034

15/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos AGUIRRE PONGA, MARIA MERCEDES 942226552

16/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARTINEZ VIAÑA, JOSÉ LUIS 942401553

16/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LAVIN GARCIA, MARIA ASUNCIÓN 942373031

17/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ROJO MARTINEZ, MARIA VALVANERA 942213294

17/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ MANTECON, MARÍA ELENA 942213294

18/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILLORIA ECHEGARAY, FRANCISCO JAVIER 942032505

18/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, MANUEL 942210969

19/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, VICENTE 942210969

19/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PUEBLA ALONSO, ELENA 942231388

20/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAÑUDO SEDANO, MARÍA TERESA 942221358

20/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PALAZUELOS JUAREZ, MARIA GEMA 942361968

21/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BLANCO GARCIA, MIGUEL MANUEL 942362611

21/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUJEQUE SECO, VICTORIANO 942260134

22/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASADO CEMBREROS, Mª CARMEN 617077635

22/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOROSTEGUI ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA, ALFREDO

JOSE

942312661

23/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA GANDARILLAS, MARIA FERNANDA 942224166

23/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VIDAL PEÑA ALONSO, Mª ANTONIA 942318398

24/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MATA GORDON, EMILIO DE 942312552

24/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEGO BARQUIN, JOSÉ MARÍA 942363246
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25/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ NIETO, NURIA 942336495

25/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SERRANO HUIDOBRO, DARIO 942300750

26/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HERRERO DOBARGANES, ANGEL 942232760

26/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO SINOVAS, EVA MARÍA 942220540

27/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MIRANDA ZAPICO, SUSANA 942314646

27/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ANGEL MARÍA 942210304

28/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ DIEGO, JOSÉ MANUEL 942371209

28/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos POLANCO GINES, CÉSAR LUIS 942224917

29/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SEBRANGO TORRALBO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 942360136

29/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BAÑOS CANALES, MARGARITA PILAR 942365098

30/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASUSO ALLENDE, ANA ISABEL 942221678

30/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARROYO MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 942228458

31/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DEL RIEGO MARTIN, CARLOS 942300852

31/07/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CERECEDA SANCHEZ, JORGE 942213913

01/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA-PINTOS ABAD, JOSÉ Mª 942310850

01/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEZ CUEVAS, AMBROSIO 942071942

02/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO 942760093

02/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAN SEBASTIAN AGUDO, RAQUEL 942371209

03/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VARELA PERAL, JOSÉ LUIS 942135424

03/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BARCENA CALANTE, PATRICIA 942221406

04/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RABAGO AGÜERO, JOSÉ LUIS 942039360

04/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO GUTIERREZ, Mª CONSUELO 942235000

05/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DAÑOBEITIA MADRID, JAIME 638595628

05/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ OBREGON, MARTA 942361566

06/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ LANZA, ALFONSO JAVIER 942238834

06/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ SEISDEDOS, MÓNICA 942227733

07/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CHAPERO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 942363517

07/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BARREDA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 942275450

08/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN 942760157

08/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA 606031250

09/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HIDALGO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE 942230970

09/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALVO GIMENEZ, EVA 942233707

10/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ PEREZ, PABLO 942236146

10/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SERNA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 606163712

11/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PONTE RUIZ, MARÍA ESPERANZA 615998809

11/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ BERDEJO, MÓNICA 942365309

12/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL 942030001

12/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LIAÑO VIOTA, JESÚS 942362324

13/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ PORTILLA, MÓNICA 942071532

13/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ-COTERO ECHEVARRIA, RAFAEL 942372808

14/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MAZON ITUARTE, FERNANDO 942225493

14/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos NOGUES LINARES, GUILLERMO 942214096

15/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DEL VAL MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 942070060

15/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEZ LAVIN, AVELINDA 650039277

16/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARMIENTO SAIZ, ELVIRA 942238787

16/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOLIS GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 942240046

17/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOLORZANO SARACHO, PALOMA 942225778

17/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RICHARDSON GOMEZ, LUIS PEDRO 942071617

18/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ BUSTILLO, MARTA 942075100
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18/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ANSOLA SAN EMETERIO, ESTELA 942210770

19/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CRESPO DE LARA ACHA, LOPE 625311126

19/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANAL GOMEZ, PAULA 942070060

20/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RAMOS GONZALEZ, EVA ENCARNACIÓN 695391512

20/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MENDIETA BLANCO, MARÍA 942360244

21/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DE NEMESIO LAMAR, GEMA 942223247

21/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SANTISTEBAN VEGA, EVA MARÍA 626310294

22/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VIVANCO ARRATIBEL, TIMOTEO 942075100

22/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ BENITO, NURIA 942360552

23/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MILLAN GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ 942037179

23/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS 942138238

24/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASTILLO PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 942219411

24/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SIERRA VILLEGAS, RAÚL 615856446

25/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ COLSA, SERAFINA 659371123

25/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANOS SANCHEZ, EVA MARÍA 942130313

26/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RUIZ SAN MILLAN, OSCAR 942230201

26/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARO DIAZ, MIGUEL 942310068

27/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARIN OUJO, LUZ MARINA 942135073

27/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CANAL FERNANDEZ, DAVID 942363930

28/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CARRERA PONCELA, FRANCISCO DE BORJA 942228438

28/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARRANZ MIGUEL, CRISTINA 942233703

29/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PALOMERA DEL BARRIO, MARIA CRUZ 942233703

29/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ-ALTONAGA MARTINEZ, MARCELO 942088190

30/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos IRIBARNEGARAY PIÑEIRO, ALVARO 942212124

30/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA 686871877

31/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PANERO NIETO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 942312854

31/08/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 942214558

01/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BEDIA FERNANDEZ, LETICIA 942374360

01/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos OCHOANTESANA ALONSO, SANDRA 942030218

02/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SANCHEZ EGUREN, MARIO 942228458

02/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILAR CORTABITARTE, EVA 942310850

03/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOBALER CASTAÑEDA, GEMA 942361855

03/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA LANZA, LUIS EMILIO 942318868

04/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 942038243

04/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILDA GOMEZ, LUZ MARÍA 942361855

05/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos AGÜEROS SANCHEZ, MARÍA ESTHER 627542163

05/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO-VILLALOBOS GUEREÑU, MANUEL 942224829

06/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARO DIAZ, JUAN 942310068

06/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALLEJA LUZURIAGA, MARÍA 942551117

07/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos REVUELTA FALAGAN, PATRICIA Mª 942049437

07/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILLEGAS REY, ADRIANA 942551117

08/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ SANCHEZ DE MOVELLAN, GUILLERMO 677433577

08/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LORENZO PUENTE, LETICIA PILAR 942135073

09/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HOLANDA OBREGON, Mª LUISA 942078801

09/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BEDIA QUEVEDO, ELSA 942232349

10/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, MARTA 942228438

10/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA SANCHEZ, JUAN PABLO 942291356

11/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ LEQUERICA, JULIO 942211782

11/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MACHO VIOTA, ROBERTO 942891556
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12/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BURGADA SAIZ, PATRICIA INÉS 673605214

12/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ODRIOZOLA VELA, MARTA 942310010

13/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA MARTINEZ, RUT 942229168

13/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ DE TERAN LANZA, CARLOS MANUEL 942030540

14/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUSTAMANTE ALONSO, DAVID 678817692

14/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MOVELLAN VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO 942321165

15/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ORTEGA AJA, JOSÉ IGNACIO 942764754

15/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ MARTIN, BARBARA 626126361

16/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARTIN IBAÑEZ, LETICIA 942551117

16/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VENERO CELIS, JUAN 629045057

17/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIESTRO BUSTAMANTE, RUBEN 942066582

17/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HERAS TORRE, MARIA CONCEPCION 636326502

18/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ SIERRA, ANGELA FERNANDA 942184362

18/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GANZO, MARIA 691801653

19/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO SINOBAS, TANIA 942220540

19/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO 942572174

20/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos OCEJA GUTIERREZ, ELENA 639223895

20/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO ALONSO, ANA MARIA 627087111

21/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASAR MURILLO, MANUEL ISAAC 942227898

21/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCH HUIDOBRO, CARMEN 942222067

22/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALVAREZ MENDEZ, MARIA LUISA 942233963

22/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MASWADEH MARTIN DE LA RIVA, RACHID 942371458

23/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HOLANDA OBREGON, MARIA EVA 942078801

23/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MUELA FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 942046761

24/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MICHELL DE DIEGO, JUAN SANCHO 608377707

24/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos TRUEBA FRAILE, MIGUEL 942211700

25/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DUARTE SILVA, ALBA ESPERANZA 629745126

25/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CIFRIAN MARTINEZ, SILVIA 696106597

26/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SIERRA PEREZ, ANDREA 687016801

26/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARRIOLA PALACIO, RAFAEL GERARDO 669152342

27/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RUIZ SAN MIGUEL, MONTSERRAT 942048598

27/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HERREROS GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 942229246

28/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARAY POLANCO, ELISABETH 640034613

28/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ELORZA GARRIDO, EDUARDO 606196495

29/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MUSUMARRA, ANTONIO DAVIDE 942372487

29/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VEGA GOMEZ, MARIA ESTHER 661299777

30/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ABASCAL FERNANDEZ, JAVIER 662263968

30/09/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ-SALVADOR CONCEJO, BORJA 680548611

01/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ GARCIA, PAULA 942649097

01/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BOLADO RODRIGO, MARIA AFRICA 616004580

02/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ORIA BORDETAS, THAIS 692929703

02/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 619034434

03/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos JOSANU ILCENCO, OLESEA 655147753

03/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ BERNARDO, MARCOS ANTONIO 625190050

04/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO MENCÍA, RODRIGO 611559446

04/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUARDO BRIZ, JAVIER 613072476

05/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JULIAN FELIPE 692331659

05/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO GEREZ, MARCOS 687110226

06/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VALLEJO LAVILLA, ROCIO 618145696
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06/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ORTIZ ITURBE, ISABEL 648939849

07/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PASCUAL VILASECA, MARIA DEL MAR 699829806

07/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos POMBO GARCIA, JUAN 634457397

08/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUSTAMANTE LOSADA, ROBERTO 699333968

08/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CORTON MARTINEZ, MARÍA JESÚS 942210986

09/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ-MAZORRA NEMESIO, ANGEL 942210986

09/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LOPEZ-RENDO RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN 942376541

10/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ COLSA, MARIA ANGELES 942365042

10/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARRARTE TIJERO, JAVIER 942050588

11/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CAMPOLLO GOMEZ ENTERRIA, NICOLÁS 942312720

11/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANARES HERRERA, ANGEL 942363830

12/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RUBIN GOMEZ, JESÚS 942216903

12/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ ALVAREZ, MARIA CONSUELO 942236179

13/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALDAY LOPEZ-ALONSO, REYES 942362678

13/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MAZORRA ROYANO, MIGUEL ANTONIO 942211876

14/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO RINCON, Mª BELÉN 942213481

14/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, TOMÁS ANTONIO 942374709

15/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ-GAY MANTECON, Mª BELÉN 942213264

15/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PARDO ALONSO, ANA 942363775

16/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA GANDARILLAS, PEDRO LUIS 942224166

16/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PIRIS DEL CAMPO, ALFREDO 942212606

17/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos IGLESIAS MARQUES, Mª PILAR 942363802

17/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAN EMETERIO SAN JOSE, Mª JOSÉ 942210138

18/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BAUTISTA GARATE, LUISA Mª 942310810

18/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CEDRUN MENDIONDO, YOLANDA 942360907

19/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIEL 942216200

19/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREDA TORCIDA, SERGIO JOSÉ 942221288

20/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ZUÑIGA PEREZ-LEMAUR, CARLOS SANTIAGO 942215385

20/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALDERON GARCIA, CARLOS 942217873

21/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ANDRES PELLON, NIEVES 942219294

21/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MONTEOLIVA ROBLES, FEDERICO MANUEL 942237274

22/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BOLADO GOMEZ, MANUEL JOSE 942363965

22/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUENO LOPEZ, CARMEN MARÍA 942232346

23/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA UGARTE, JOAQUÍN 942239609

23/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos JUAREZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA ROSA 942364123

24/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAENZ CAGIGAL, JOSÉ ELOY 942075034

24/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos AGUIRRE PONGA, MARIA MERCEDES 942226552

25/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARTINEZ VIAÑA, JOSÉ LUIS 942401553

25/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LAVIN GARCIA, MARIA ASUNCIÓN 942373031

26/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ROJO MARTINEZ, MARIA VALVANERA 942213294

26/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ MANTECON, MARÍA ELENA 942213294

27/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILLORIA ECHEGARAY, FRANCISCO JAVIER 942032505

27/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, MANUEL 942210969

28/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GARRIDO, VICENTE 942210969

28/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PUEBLA ALONSO, ELENA 942231388

29/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAÑUDO SEDANO, MARÍA TERESA 942221358

29/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PALAZUELOS JUAREZ, MARIA GEMA 942361968

30/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BLANCO GARCIA, MIGUEL MANUEL 942362611

30/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUJEQUE SECO, VICTORIANO 942260134
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31/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASADO CEMBREROS, Mª CARMEN 617077635

31/10/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOROSTEGUI ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA, ALFREDO

JOSE

942312661

01/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA GANDARILLAS, MARIA FERNANDA 942224166

01/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VIDAL PEÑA ALONSO, Mª ANTONIA 942318398

02/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MATA GORDON, EMILIO DE 942312552

02/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEGO BARQUIN, JOSÉ MARÍA 942363246

03/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ NIETO, NURIA 942336495

03/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SERRANO HUIDOBRO, DARIO 942300750

04/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HERRERO DOBARGANES, ANGEL 942232760

04/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO SINOVAS, EVA MARÍA 942220540

05/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MIRANDA ZAPICO, SUSANA 942314646

05/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ANGEL MARÍA 942210304

06/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ DIEGO, JOSÉ MANUEL 942371209

06/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos POLANCO GINES, CÉSAR LUIS 942224917

07/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SEBRANGO TORRALBO, FRANCISCO JOSÉ 942360136

07/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BAÑOS CANALES, MARGARITA PILAR 942365098

08/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASUSO ALLENDE, ANA ISABEL 942221678

08/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARROYO MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 942228458

09/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DEL RIEGO MARTIN, CARLOS 942300852

09/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CERECEDA SANCHEZ, JORGE 942213913

10/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA-PINTOS ABAD, JOSÉ Mª 942310850

10/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEZ CUEVAS, AMBROSIO 942071942

11/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO 942760093

11/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SAN SEBASTIAN AGUDO, RAQUEL 942371209

12/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VARELA PERAL, JOSÉ LUIS 942135424

12/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BARCENA CALANTE, PATRICIA 942221406

13/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RABAGO AGÜERO, JOSÉ LUIS 942039360

13/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO GUTIERREZ, Mª CONSUELO 942235000

14/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DAÑOBEITIA MADRID, JAIME 638595628

14/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ OBREGON, MARTA 942361566

15/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ LANZA, ALFONSO JAVIER 942238834

15/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ SEISDEDOS, MÓNICA 942227733

16/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CHAPERO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 942363517

16/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BARREDA TEJEDOR, FERNANDO 942275450

17/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CELADA DEL CASTILLO, MARIA CARMEN 942760157

17/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ COTERILLO, GEMA 606031250

18/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HIDALGO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE 942230970

18/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALVO GIMENEZ, EVA 942233707

19/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ PEREZ, PABLO 942236146

19/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SERNA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 606163712

20/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PONTE RUIZ, MARÍA ESPERANZA 615998809

20/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ BERDEJO, MÓNICA 942365309

21/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GANDARILLAS LOPEZ-PASARIN, ISABEL 942030001

21/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LIAÑO VIOTA, JESÚS 942362324

22/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ PORTILLA, MÓNICA 942071532

22/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ-COTERO ECHEVARRIA, RAFAEL 942372808

23/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MAZON ITUARTE, FERNANDO 942225493

23/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos NOGUES LINARES, GUILLERMO 942214096
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24/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DEL VAL MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSÉ 942070060

24/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIEZ LAVIN, AVELINDA 650039277

25/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARMIENTO SAIZ, ELVIRA 942238787

25/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOLIS GUTIERREZ, ENRIQUE MIGUEL 942240046

26/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOLORZANO SARACHO, PALOMA 942225778

26/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RICHARDSON GOMEZ, LUIS PEDRO 942071617

27/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ BUSTILLO, MARTA 942075100

27/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ANSOLA SAN EMETERIO, ESTELA 942210770

28/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CRESPO DE LARA ACHA, LOPE 625311126

28/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANAL GOMEZ, PAULA 942070060

29/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RAMOS GONZALEZ, EVA ENCARNACIÓN 695391512

29/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MENDIETA BLANCO, MARÍA 942360244

30/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DE NEMESIO LAMAR, GEMA 942223247

30/11/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SANTISTEBAN VEGA, EVA MARÍA 626310294

01/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VIVANCO ARRATIBEL, TIMOTEO 942075100

01/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ BENITO, NURIA 942360552

02/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MILLAN GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ 942037179

02/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS 942138238

03/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASTILLO PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 942219411

03/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SIERRA VILLEGAS, RAÚL 615856446

04/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ COLSA, SERAFINA 659371123

04/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MANZANOS SANCHEZ, EVA MARÍA 942130313

05/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RUIZ SAN MILLAN, OSCAR 942230201

05/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARO DIAZ, MIGUEL 942310068

06/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARIN OUJO, LUZ MARINA 942135073

06/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CANAL FERNANDEZ, DAVID 942363930

07/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CARRERA PONCELA, FRANCISCO DE BORJA 942228438

07/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ARRANZ MIGUEL, CRISTINA 942233703

08/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PALOMERA DEL BARRIO, MARIA CRUZ 942233703

08/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos RODRIGUEZ-ALTONAGA MARTINEZ, MARCELO 942088190

09/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos IRIBARNEGARAY PIÑEIRO, ALVARO 942212124

09/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ROSA MARIA 686871877

10/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos PANERO NIETO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 942312854

10/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO 942214558

11/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BEDIA FERNANDEZ, LETICIA 942374360

11/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos OCHOANTESANA ALONSO, SANDRA 942030218

12/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SANCHEZ EGUREN, MARIO 942228458

12/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILAR CORTABITARTE, EVA 942310850

13/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SOBALER CASTAÑEDA, GEMA 942361855

13/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA LANZA, LUIS EMILIO 942318868

14/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL 942038243

14/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILDA GOMEZ, LUZ MARÍA 942361855

15/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos AGÜEROS SANCHEZ, MARÍA ESTHER 627542163

15/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO-VILLALOBOS GUEREÑU, MANUEL 942224829

16/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos SARO DIAZ, JUAN 942310068

16/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CALLEJA LUZURIAGA, MARÍA 942551117

17/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos REVUELTA FALAGAN, PATRICIA Mª 942049437

17/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VILLEGAS REY, ADRIANA 942551117

18/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ SANCHEZ DE MOVELLAN, GUILLERMO 677433577
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18/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos LORENZO PUENTE, LETICIA PILAR 942135073

19/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HOLANDA OBREGON, Mª LUISA 942078801

19/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BEDIA QUEVEDO, ELSA 942232349

20/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, MARTA 942228438

20/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HUERTA SANCHEZ, JUAN PABLO 942291356

21/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GONZALEZ LEQUERICA, JULIO 942211782

21/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MACHO VIOTA, ROBERTO 942891556

22/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BURGADA SAIZ, PATRICIA INÉS 673605214

22/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ODRIOZOLA VELA, MARTA 942310010

23/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GARCIA MARTINEZ, RUT 942229168

23/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIAZ DE TERAN LANZA, CARLOS MANUEL 942030540

24/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos BUSTAMANTE ALONSO, DAVID 678817692

24/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MOVELLAN VAZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO 942321165

25/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ORTEGA AJA, JOSÉ IGNACIO 942764754

25/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GOMEZ MARTIN, BARBARA 626126361

26/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos MARTIN IBAÑEZ, LETICIA 942551117

26/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos VENERO CELIS, JUAN 629045057

27/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos DIESTRO BUSTAMANTE, RUBEN 942066582

27/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos HERAS TORRE, MARIA CONCEPCION 636326502

28/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ SIERRA, ANGELA FERNANDA 942184362

28/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FERNANDEZ GANZO, MARIA 691801653

29/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO SINOBAS, TANIA 942220540

29/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO 942572174

30/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos OCEJA GUTIERREZ, ELENA 639223895

30/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos ALONSO ALONSO, ANA MARIA 627087111

31/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos CASAR MURILLO, MANUEL ISAAC 942227898

31/12/2024 SANTANDER_JUICIOS RAPIDOS SANTANDER Juicios Rápidos FRANCH HUIDOBRO, CARMEN 942222067
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